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51%

32%

16%

1%

Coped independently

Don't know

Required a little help

Required a lot of help
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45%

18%

12%

9%

4%

41%

Problems with the Internet connection

Difficulties in using the computer 

or computer programs

Need to share the computer 

with other household members

No computer in the household

No suitable place or space to study

None of the above difficulties occurred
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83%

82%

75%

42%

37%

36%

31%

25%

10%

5%

2%

1%

Lack of contact or limited contact with peers

Too much time spent at the computer or online

Lack of activity or too little physical activity

Depressed mood, irritation, aggressive behaviour, 
outbursts of anger in children

Excessive involvement and burden on parents

Difficulties with learning and acquiring knowledge

Inhibition or regression in development, 

i.e. loss of previously acquired skills

Unhealthy eating habits, eating unhealthy 

things by children

Deterioration of relations in the family

Other

I do not see any problems

Don't know


